
Pachet diverse consumabile pentru echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 85250569

Data publicarii	26.07.23	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 299,12 RON - 299,12 RON

Descriere: 000980 / (107903) 30050083913 SINA R 40 CM 1.1 3/8P - 1 buc x 141,18 lei 004060 / (24941) 36100001640 ROLA LANT PMMC3 - 28 dinti x 1,68 lei = 47,04 lei 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 2L x 39,49 lei = 78,98 lei 021033 / 56057723506 Pila rotunda 3,5x200 mm - 2 buc x 7,56 lei = 15,12 lei 004524 / (3430) 56057724806 PILA 4.8 MM - 2 buc x 8,40 lei = 16,80 lei
